4 Real Estaté Weekend Digest, Friday, September 23, 2005

GORD* & MICHELE* DAWE =
1-888-656-4348

www.remaxbluesprings.on.ca BN IO

RWK Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Cﬁrp.

FOR THOSE WHO
APPRECIATE TIMELESS

TRADITIONAL ELEGANCE! $629,900

Custom built estate home in prestigious Stone

Barn Estates in village of Rockwood. Large

mature treed & landscaped lot backing onto

woodland & within walking distance to the

Eramosa River. 3 bedrooms on second level.

J 8 3rd bedroom with wood fireplace. Grand 4 pc

. Teeeeeseamoce e \Vashroom. Hand hewn Carolina bricks & cedar

...............

-~ ... shake roof. Desirable neighbourhood of execu-
dns tive homes. Call for more details.

PARK-LIKE SETTING
AMAZING SIDESPLIT WITH ADDITION

ON LARGE 64’ X 213’ LOT $319,900
4 A rare find! Well maintained & upgraded. Nestled on a
i Suna L large mature lot on a quiet court minutes to Fairy Lake &
o~ 0 R parkland. 1870 sq. ft. of living space. Living room with
Tl LR T | § & floors & walkout to patio & fenced yard. Mud room.
e B4 Upgraded oak kitchen with office area. 3+1 bedrooms.
i Master bedroom suite (addition) with 4 pc ensuite & walk-
in closet. Finished recreation room with gas fireplace.
Laundry room, workshop with walk-up to back yard & 4th
M{G?PT 3 washrooms. Privacy in town. You’ won't believe
i = the lot!!

¢ GREAT FAMILY SENTURY
. = STARTER mﬂgﬂf T%FEED
e e QUIET CUL DE IN VILLAGE -
....... SAC - $234,900 $369,900

Stone fence, mature
trees, organic gar-
dens, double lot, cov-
ered front porch (40'6"
x 7°). Board & batten &
stucco. Original home
built in 1905. Addition by Braydon Homes (2004). Large living room
R A with heated ceramic floors & woodstove. Separate dining room,

fenced back yard. 3 bedrooms with | breakfast nook, 2 main floor offices, den or parlour, 3 bedrooms.

upgraded broadloom & 4 pc washroom. Lower level features: Renovated master bedroom with 4 pc ensuite with old fashioned

finished rec room & 2 pc washroom. ated windows, central snake[' tub. New windows & doors. Metal roof, updatqd wiring &
airﬁaditinning F’Ieasepiall Gord"* nrlilﬁplghela' to wge‘:; - plumbing. New gas furnace, central, paved drive. Oversized double
‘ ' car with full second story loft. A rare find!

.. = Well cared for link

} home in town of Acton.
Spacious ~eat-in
kitchen, convenient 2
pc washroom. Living &
dining room with lami-
nate flooring. Walkout

AN e from living room to 12'
x 22' deck overlooking

“ALMOST NEW” BRIGHT,

g WELL APPOINTED WELL

e a0 ' MONTANA MODEL = CARED FOR
IN ROCKWOOD B B 4 BEDROOM

RIDGE - $314,900 : FAMILY

Double paved driveway with HOME IN

stone walkway. Front porch. ool ACTON

______ Foyer with ceramic floors. . RN $289.900
LR & DR combination with - i Tiled  foyer
bull nose corners, hard- i N oyer.

Hardwood in

W wood floors & wired for
¢ home theatre system. Oak
* kitchen with center island &
ut to 2 tiered deck, kitchen
open to family room with decorated pillars & hardwood floors, 3 bed-
rooms plus open office area (could be 4th bedroom). Master bed-
room with hardwood floors, 2 walk-in closets & 4 pc washroom with
soaker tub. Modern, well decorated home. Please call Michele* &
Gord".

TN e WSS hallway. Living
room with updated bay window. Separate dining room
with updated window. Large eat-in kitchen with walkout,
13'4" x 12" deck, fenced backyard. 4 bedrooms. Finished
rec room with woodburning fireplace. New gas furnace.
Great family area.

.........................

ALMOST NEW
FAMILY HOME IN
ROCKWOOD RIDGE
$299,900
Front porch, ceramic

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. SEPT. 24 1-5 PM
129 MAIN ST. N., ROCKWOOD

ROCKWOOD
STARTER

T Rl

NEW PRICE |l

tiled fﬂ}fﬂ!’ with oak ban_iS' CUMﬁE:Cl AL
@ ter, open concept Kkit., DESIGNATION
dining rm & great rm. $192,500

2 bdrm bungalow
4 on large treed lot
i1 in Village of
Rp— “HRockwood.
Enclosed front porch. Spacious living room with updated broad-
loom. Gas FF, built-in custom TV cabinet, french doors to second
bdrm. Large country kitchen with ceramic backsplash. Master
bdrm with walk-in closet. Updated 4 pc washroom. Updated laun-
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